Leis, Petra

Ailer, Franz
Hefele, Gloria
Jagsch, Christian
Roth, Martin sen
Eichinger, Josef

Leis, Petra

Jagsch, Christian
Roth, Martin sen
Ailer, Franz

Hefele, Gloria
Eichinger, Josef
Kaspar, Werner

Beil, Sebastian
Portenlanger, Josef
Portenlanger, Valentin

Leis, Petra

Jagsch, Christian
Ailer, Franz
Eichinger, Josef
Hefele, Gloria

Beil, Sebastian

Roth, Martin sen
Portenlanger, Valentin
Kaspar, Werner
Portenlanger, Josef

Ailer, Franz

Leis, Petra
Portenlanger, Josef
Beil, Sebastian
Hefele, Gloria

Roth, Martin sen
Jagsch, Christian
Portenlanger, Valentin
Kaspar, Werner
Eichinger, Josef

Datum: 28.04.2023

KranzlschieRen 28. April 2023

SGG Altkirchen
Jahreswertung 40 SchuR

377

364

360

360

355

334

Meister 10 SchuB8

98 96 93
96 91 91
94 89 88
93 92 91
92 90 89
88 87 80
86 86 50
78

75

75

Haupt (rot)

44
103
241
354
408
521
529
745
834
845

Gliick (blau) 3 SchuB
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120
160
190
206
229
231
250
251
509
712

90
82
84
88
89
79
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